
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Walter Murray RUSHING Holy Cross

PASS RECEIVING Walter Murray PASS RECEIVING Holy Cross

PASSING Walter Murray PASSING Holy Cross

1

0

0

5 29.0

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

01

5 17 1

21.83 21.7 1 22.0 2 35.0 3 25.0

7 454 30 3 15

6 2 5

1

11

105 14 119

176

5 11 2

10 1

7

61

4 0 4

16

55 6

156

5

0

0 0

0 0 0 0

9 14

20

1 32

3

5

4

11

1 1 0 0

2 0 2

6 22

0 1 1

1

1

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

14 6 2 015 Mansfield, Jayden 11 3

TD

12 0

5 2

16 0

10 Gray, Jack

12 Gehl, Joe 1 16

3 11

7 Tabler, Britton 3 34

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

5

PASS LONG

15 119 35Totals

32 Leister, Blake 1 2

5

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

18 Coquet, Talon 1

22 Bemis, Dorian

16

11

6

26 Penner, Aulain 9 86

52

013Flory, Elias 1 13

30 Goodger, Lucas 1 7

35 2

7 0

2 0

0

5 081 Yaganiski, Owen 1 5

16 Wardell, Samuel 3 5 3

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

14 Fountaine, Kasiah 5 24 16 0

#

4 Minto, Ethan 1

CARRCARRIER

BALL

-1 -1

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

0 2 2

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

86

-21 -18 -39

27 59

33

5

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Walter Murray Holy Cross

461Walter Murray

7:30 PMThursday, October 26, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Holy Cross

3

PASS

Totals 3 14 6 0

4 Minto, Ethan 1 3

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

3 0

5

Totals

Totals 11 3 14

Totals 10 33 16 0

PASS PASS LONG

0

6 0

16 Wardell, Samuel

33 Klashinsky, Austin 1 6

1

INT TD

27 61 16 1

COMP

61 16 1 27

6 2 0 Totals 16

7 61 16

# PASSER ATT

11 Flory, Elias 16

2

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: Walter Murray HOME: Holy Cross

PUNTING Walter Murray PUNTING Holy Cross

PUNT RETURNS Walter Murray PUNT RETURNS Holy Cross

KICK OFF Walter Murray KICK OFF Holy Cross

KICK OFF RETURNS Walter Murray KICK OFF RETURNS Holy Cross

FIELD GOALS Walter Murray FIELD GOALS Holy Cross

MISSED FIELD GOALS Walter Murray MISSED FIELD GOALS Holy Cross

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Walter Murray MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Holy Cross

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

6 6

Totals 0 0

Totals

6 6

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

23 Nickel, Sam

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

1

NO YDS

Totals 1 38 38 38

#

1

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

38

KICKER

0 0 0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0 0Totals 0 0

20 Shaker, Mena 1 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

0

19 0

LONG

Totals

0

Totals 2

62348

50

11 Flory, Elias

0

LONG TD

249

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

62 0

Totals

7

1

7 348

LONGNO YDS

NO YARDS

50

249

GROSS

50 118 Coquet, Talon 2

5 133Totals 145

133

GROSS

Flory, Elias 043

SLONG

43 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

50

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

38

#

Totals 7 99

Totals 1 0 0

20 Shaker, Mena 1 38

0

019 Clement, Grayson 7 99

25

TD

25

NO

1

19

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

25 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

25

YARDS

10 0

2525

GROSS

YDS

Totals 0 0

Totals 5 12

20 Shaker, Mena 1

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

19 Clement, Grayson 5 12

2987

10

0

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 4 37

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

16 Wardell, Samuel 4

#

29 0 1187 37

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

5 145



VISITORS: Walter Murray

SAFETIES

HOME: Holy Cross

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

46

9

0

0

46

0

14

0

14

37

23

0

0

46

0
46

6 0 46

4TEAM SCORING 2

TOTAL 2 6 0

VISITORS
10

0

1

1
1

0

1226 Penner, Aulain 2

1218 Coquet, Talon 2

6 623 Nickel, Sam

10 Gray, Jack 2 12

#

0 0 1TOTAL 0 0 0 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

1 120 Shaker, Mena

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Walter Murray

Holy Cross

 

 

T

6:32 23

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

46

1 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

1

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0

14

1st QTR 2nd QTR

0

23

 

26

8:15

9:40 T

C1

TD

3

3

3:49

3:49

23

10

 

Type of

Score

 

 

6:10

Time Quarter

1

1

1

TD

TD

Points

1

 C1

C1

TD

0

009

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 YD PASS

SY

6

1

2

 

 

SY

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Type of

Score Quarter

 

 

 

 

4S

1

6

1

 

SAFETY

8 YD RUN

GOOD

50 YD PUNT RETURN

GOOD

2

5 YD PASS

GOOD

35 YD RUN

GOOD

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Walter Murray

SSSAD

Holy Cross

7:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Walter Murray (1) Holy Cross (46)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

18

23

 

 

6:32

4:25 23

TD

C1

TD

C1

C1

4:25

0:57

0:57

6:12

6:12

4:05

3

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

#

Player

20

Scoring Play

SINGLE 4:05

Time #

Player

18

23

10

26

23

Scoring Play

6 YD RUN

GOOD

GOOD

SAFETY

 

 

Points

6

1

6

1

6

1

6

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

6 Shanks, Tristan LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 Matai, Ben D.B. 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

7 Hawley, Zach R 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

9 Sembalerus, Takis DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 Tabler, Britton Rec 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

10 Harris, Bennett LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 Toth, Finley Rec 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

12 Morin, Jordan DB 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 4 18 Coquet, Talon R.B. 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 38 38 0 4

14 Fountaine, Kasiah RB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 23 Nickel, Sam R.B. 0 0 1 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

18 Burgess, Kaden LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 25 Tabien, David D.B. 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

29 White, Treyon DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 29 Keller, Adam D.B. 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 4

34 Panko, Dorian DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 36 Nwasiwe-Obuh, Isioma D.B. 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

38 Kinash, Liam DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 39 Dziadyk, Kyler D.B. 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

47 Ikert-Harrison, Logan DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 42 Tabien, Daniel Rec 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

49 Bilous, Darren DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 44 Hanson, Ryker L.B. 5 0 3 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

55 Perry, Kallum OL 0 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 47 Martens, Keegan L.B. 0 0 1 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

                 48 Galbraith, Quinn L.B. 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 50 Rousseau, Harrison D.L. 0 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

                 70 Topping, Owen D.L. 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

                 77 Senick, Elijah D.L. 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 16 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 41 TOTALS 14 0 9 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 41 38 0 67

Total Plays 44 Null Plays 25 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 47 Null Plays 17 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Walter Murray Holy Cross

Walter Murray

Holy Cross

Thursday, October 26, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


