

# SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

### **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

CONFERENCE: SSSAD

DATE: Thursday, October 26, 2023 TIME: 7:30 PM PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

VISITORS: Walter Murray SCORE: 1 HOME: Holy Cross SCORE: 46

ATTENDANCE:

		Walter Murray	•		Holy Cross	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	0	2	2	10	1	11
YARDS RUSHING	1	32	33	105	14	119
YARDS PASSING	5	9	14	55	6	61
TEAM LOSSES	27	59	86	4	0	4
NET OFFENSE	-21	-18	-39	156	20	176
PASSES MADE/TRIED	1 / 6	2 / 5	3 / 11	5 / 11	2 / 5	7 / 16
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	2	0	2	1	0	1
FUMBLES/LOST	1 / 1	0 / 0	1 / 1	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	1	1	0	0	0
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	3 / 21.7	1 / 22.0	4 / 21.8	2 / 35.0	3 / 25.0	5 / 29.0
PENALTIES / YARDS	5 / 17	1 / 5	6 / 22	4 / 30	3 / 15	7 / 45
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSH	IING		•	Walter M	lurray	RUSE	IINO
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	
4	Minto, Ethan	1	-1	-1	0	11	Flor
14	Fountaine, Kasiah	5	24	16	0	18	Coc
16	Wardell, Samuel	3	5	3	0	22	Ben
81	Yaganiski, Owen	1	5	5	0	26	Pen
						30	Goo
						32	Leis

10

33

16

0

RUSI	HING			Holy	Cross
	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
11	Flory, Elias	1	13	13	0
18	Coquet, Talon	1	6	6	1
22	Bemis, Dorian	2	5	5	0
26	Penner, Aulain	9	86	35	2
30	Goodger, Lucas	1	7	7	0
32	Leister, Blake	1	2	2	0
	Totals	15	119	35	3

# PASS RECEIVE 4 Minto, Ethan 16 Wardell, Samuel 33 Klashinsky, Austin	ER R	ASS EC 1 1 1	YARDS 3 5	LONG GAIN 3 5	TD 0
4 Minto, Ethan 16 Wardell, Samuel		1	3 5	3	0
16 Wardell, Samuel	n	1 1 1	5		
	n	1		5	_
33 Klashinsky, Austi	n	1		J	0
			6	6	0
	Totals	3	14	6	0

Totals

PASS	RECEIVING			Holy	Cross
	PASS	PASS		LONG	,
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
7	Tabler, Britton	3	34	12	0
10	Gray, Jack	3	11	5	2
12	Gehl, Joe	1	16	16	0
	Totals	7	61	16	2

PASS	ING			,	Walter	Mu	rray
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
15	Mansfield, Jayden	11	3	14	6	2	0
				•			
	Totals	11	3	14	6	2	0

PASS	ING				Н	oly C	ross
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
11	Flory, Elias	16	7	61	16	1	2
	Totals	16	7	61	16	1	2



**Totals** 

0

0

## SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

**Totals** 

### GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

			G	AMI	E ST	ATIS	TICS S	SUM	MARY					
VISIT	TORS: Walter Murray					_	HOM	E: Hol	y Cross					_
PUNT	ΓING			w	alter N	Aurray	PUNT	ING					Holy	Cross
			GROSS								GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO 4	YDS	YDS	LONG		#	T21	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
16	Wardell, Samuel	4	87	37	29	0	11	Flory,	Elias	5	145	133	43	0
	Totals	4	87	37	29	0			Totals	5	145	133	43	0
	RETURNS					Aurray	PUNT	RETU						Cross
#	RETURNER	NO	_		LONG		#		RETURNER	NO	_		LONG	TD
19	Clement, Grayson	5	1	2	10	0	18	Coque	et, Talon	2	5	50	50	1
			+	$\dashv$			-				+			
	Totals	5 5		2	10	0			Totals	2		50	50	1
	•	5 3	] ]						Totals	<u> </u>		ou		
KICK	OFF		an o a a		alter N	Aurray	KICK	OFF			an o a a		Holy	Cross
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS	LONG	s S	#		KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S
20	Shaker, Mena	1	25	25	25	0		Flory,		7	348	249	62	0
	,							,						
	Totals	1	25	25	25	0			Totals	7	348	249	62	0
	OFF RETURNS					Aurray		OFF	RETURNS					Cross
#	RETURNER	NO	_		LONG		#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
19	Clement, Grayson	7	,	9	19	0								
				_										
	Totals	5 7	-	9	19	0	-		Totals	0		0	0	0
	•	<u>'l</u>						. ~ .		U		<u> </u>		
FIEL.	D GOALS KICKER	TRIE	D GC			<b>Jurray</b> LONG	FIELI #	D GOA	KICKER	TRIE	n GC	OOD		Cross LONG
20	Shaker, Mena	1		0	0	0			KICKEK	INIE	D GC	OD	1 1103	LONG
	,													
				0										
	Totals	s 1		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS			W	alter N	Aurray	MISS	ED FI	ELD GOALS				Holy	Cross
#	MICKED		GROSS	1,21			щ		MICKED		GROSS	1,21		
20	KICKER Shaker, Mena	NO 1	YDS 38	YDS 38	LONG 38	3 S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
	Brianer, Iviena	1	50	30	50	1								
	Totals	1	38	38	38	1			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUI	RNS		W	alter N	Aurray	MISS	ED FI	ELD GOAL RETUR	NS			Holy	Cross
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS :	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
				$\perp$		1					$\perp$			
-		1	+	$\dashv$		+					+	-+		-
	Totals	s 0	-	0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)						-	CON	VERTS (1 POINT)			•		
	# KICKER		TRIE	D GO	OOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	D GO	OOD	
								23	Nickel, Sam		6		6	
	1 1	_	1					I	1	_		1 -	1	

## **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

VISITORS: Walter Murray

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
20	Shaker, Mena					1			1
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L		0	0	0	1	0	0	1

**HOME:** Holy Cross

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
10	Gray, Jack			2					12
18	Coquet, Talon			2					12
23	Nickel, Sam						6		6
26	Penner, Aulain			2					12
TEAN	1 SCORING	SAFETIES	2						4
TOTA	AL .		2	6	0	0	6	0	46

#### **QUARTER SCORES**

<u> </u>						
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	0 0	0 0	0 0	1	0 1	1
HOME	14	23 37	9 46	0 46	0 46	46





## **OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET**

<b>DATE:</b> Thursday, October 26, 2023	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: Walter Murray	HOME: Holy Cross
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	<b>TIME:</b> 7:30 PM

### GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		Wa	alter Mu	rray (1)				
Type of			Player			Type of		
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play SINGLE	Points	Score	Quarter	7
S	4	6:10	20	SINGLE	1	TD	1	
						C1	1	
						TD	1	
						C1	1	
						TD	2	
						C1	2	
						TD	2	
						C1	2	
						TD	2	
						C1	2	
						SY	2	
						TD	3	
						C1	3	
						SY	3	
								$\overline{}$

		I	Ioly Cros	rs (46)	
Type of			Player	S (40)	
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	1	4:05	18	6 YD RUN	6
C1	1	4:05	23	GOOD	1
TD	1	6:12	26	35 YD RUN	6
C1	1	6:12	23	GOOD	1
TD	2	0:57	10	5 YD PASS	6
C1	2	0:57	23	GOOD	1
TD	2	4:25	18	50 YD PUNT RETURN	6
C1	2	4:25	23	GOOD	1
TD	2	6:32	26	8 YD RUN	6
C1	2	6:32	23	GOOD	1
SY	2	9:40	T	SAFETY	2
TD	3	3:49	10	3 YD PASS	6
C1	3	3:49	23	GOOD	1
SY	3	8:15	Т	SAFETY	2

### QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Walter Murray	0	0	0	1	0	1
Holy Cross	14	23	9	0	0	46

#### **INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS**

Walter Murray   POINT VALUES   2   2   2   3   4   2   2   2   3   4   2   2   2   3   4   2   2   3   4   2   2   3   4   2   3   4   2   3   4   4   4   4   4   4   4   4   4		VISITOR Walter Manager																		
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA OS BK KO F FR F	P∩II	NT VALUES		2	1						2	2			2	4			2	
6 Shanks, Tristan LB 1 0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			POS												FR-				IN-	PTS
Totals													_		_				_	
9 Sembalerus, Takis DB 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0													_						_	
10   Harris, Bennett					_				-				_	_					_	
12 Morin, Jordan  DB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 4  14 Fountaine, Kasiah  RB 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			_		_							_		_					_	
14   Fountaine, Kasiah   RB   2   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0					_								_	_	_			_	_	
18 Burgess, Kaden LB 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0									-						-					
29         White, Treyon         DB         2         0			_		_	-					-	_	_	_		-	_	_	_	
34 Panko, Dorian  DL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0									_			_	_	_				_	_	
38 Kinash, Liam  DL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	_					_					-	_	_						_	
47   Ikert-Harrison, Logan   DB   1   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0	_			_	_				-				_	_	_			_	_	
49 Bilous, Darren  DL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		·		_	_								_	_	_				_	
55 Perry, Kallum  OL 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		•	_	1	0	0		0.	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	0	0	2
TOTALS 16 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 41	_				_				-					_	_				_	3
		2 77 22 2																		
Total Playe 44 Null Playe 25 Toom Tookloo 0		TOTALS		16	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	3	0	41
Total Flays 44 Null Flays 25 Teal I Tackles U		Total Plays	44							Nu	II PI	ays	25		Те	am	Tacl	kles	0	

							OMI												
DO!	Holy Cross POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2																		
				1				4	2	2	2	FR-	FR-	∠ FR-	4	IN-	IN-	IN-	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	YD	LG	TD	IN	YD	LG	TD	PTS
3	Matai, Ben	D.B.	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
6			1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
7	Tabler, Britton	Rec	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
9	Toth, Finley	Rec	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
18	Coquet, Talon	R.B.	0	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	38	38	0	4
23	Nickel, Sam	R.B.	0	0	1	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
25	Tabien, David	D.B.	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
29	,	D.B.	0	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	3	0	4
36	Nwasiwe-Obuh, Isioma	D.B.	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
39	Dziadyk, Kyler	D.B.	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
42	Tabien, Daniel	Rec	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
44	Hanson, Ryker	L.B.	5	0	3	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19
47	Martens, Keegan	L.B.	0	0	1	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
48	Galbraith, Quinn	L.B.	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
50	Rousseau, Harrison	D.L.	0	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
70	Topping, Owen	D.L.	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
77	Senick, Elijah	D.L.	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	TOTALS		14	0	9	0	3	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	2	41	38	0	67
	Total Plays	47							Nu	II PI	ays	17		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions IN-YD - Interception Yards

IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Julie Bakke

Walter Murray at Holy Cross

Thursday, October 26, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

